@ seattlecenter

Seattle Center

Advisory Commission Meeting

Join meeting

Call In number:

+1-206-207-1700,,1463016066## United States Toll (Seattle)

Thursday, January 7, 2021 - 12:00 p.m. — 1:30 p.m.

12:00-12:10

12:10-12:15

12:15-12:30

12:30-12:50

12:50-1:20

1:20-1:30

AGENDA

Welcome and Introductions

Approval of November

Meeting Minutes

Pedestrian Lighting Concept
Plan update

Seattle Center Campus Signage
Guidelines and Update

Director’s Report

New Business

Todd Leber, Chair

Commission

Julia Levitt

Marc Jones, Julia Levitt

Robert Nellams

Commission
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https://seattle.webex.com/seattle/j.php?MTID=m270521406669f6e9cf23867aa0de4688
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