

# **Seattle Center Advisory Commission Meeting**

## Join meeting

### Call In number:

<u>+1-206-207-1700,,1463016066##</u> United States Toll (Seattle)

## Thursday, January 7, 2021 – 12:00 p.m. – 1:30 p.m.

#### AGENDA

12:00-12:10	Welcome and Introductions	Todd Leber, Chair
12:10-12:15	Approval of November Meeting Minutes	Commission
12:15-12:30	Pedestrian Lighting Concept Plan update	Julia Levitt
12:30-12:50	Seattle Center Campus Signage Guidelines and Update	Marc Jones, Julia Levitt
12:50-1:20	Director's Report	Robert Nellams
1:20-1:30	New Business	Commission